
Resources Cost Qty AmountGST Total

Total inc. GST $  

Thumb drive
(loaded with resources)

I Do It! Book

Postage and handling
(minimum postage)

$25.00

$70.00

$2.50

$7.00

$27.50

$77.00

$10.00

Contact:

School Order No.

School:

Subtotal

Balance

I Do It!

                I Do It! Park

                Welcome  to

                I  Do  It! 

Enquiries to:  
WestCoast.LDC.OutreachTeam@education.wa.edu.au;
adrienne.keen@education.wa.edu.au

Bank Details
Account Name: West Coast Language Development Centre
BSB: 066040      A/C Number: 19905616

CREDIT CARD PAYMENT - Please complete.
CARD No:

Mastercard   Visa Card 

Expiry Date ____/____  Amount $______________

Name on card:___________________________________
Phone No:_______________________

  

 

                                
   

West Coast
LANGUAGE DEVELOPMENT CENTRE

Changing Futures

Order 
form

The ‘I Do It!’ program creates a fictional environment or virtual world called ‘I Do It!’ park where there are 
many places designed for learning the social skills and self-management skills we need for school and to 
enhance day to day interactions. Central to the program are Australian Animal puppets that have a club 
in the park, and it is through club activities that the students engage in and practice social skills including 
Manners, Emotions, Anger Management, Friendship, Turn Taking and Sharing. The Park includes areas 
like Manners Cafe, Cooperation Playground and Feelings Pool.

ABN 92 707 102 952

  

              CCV                          Note: The CCV number must be destroyed after the transaction is Authorised & completed.  


